

**PRL. DISTRICT AND SESSIONS COURT / COMMERCIAL
COURT, CHIKKABALLAPURA**

COMM.O.S. 84/2023

DW-2

Duly Sworn on 29.01.2026.

Examination in chief by Sri. SLD/SKP Advocate for Defendant :

I have filed an affidavit in lieu of my examination in chief. The contents of affidavit are true and correct and it bears my signature.

Plaintiffs counsel prays time for cross of DW-2. Hence, DW-2 is bind over.

Re-Examination: Nil

(Typed to my dictation in Open Court)

R.O.I. & A.C.

Sd/-

(T. P. Ramalinge Gowda)
Prl. District and Sessions Judge,
Chikkbhallapura.